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Snapshot Term
Live Data

Full Time
Enrollment Count Credit Hours

Part Time
Enrollment Count Credit Hours

Freshman
Sophomore
Junior
Senior
Non-Degree Seeking
Grand Total 15,666

4,739
3,561
4,132
3,235

1,021

315
229
265
212

383
149
216
14
4

70
37
30
2
1

Men

Full Time
Enrollment Count Credit Hours

Part Time
Enrollment Count Credit Hours

Freshman
Sophomore
Junior
Senior
Non-Degree Seeking
Grand Total 26,618

9,434
6,842
6,633
3,710

1,727

628
439
421
239

555
155
349
22
21
8

95
39
50
2
3
1

Women

Enrollment Count
Degree Seeking Students
Degree Seeking Students - Full Time
Degree Seeking Students - Part Time
Credit Hours
FTE
FTE without Off Campus 2,762

2,789
43,230
89

2,748
2,837
2,915

Enrollment Summary
First Time in College F

M
Transfers F

M
Off Campus Enrollment F

M

7
7

6
5

14
24

Admit Types


