

${\sf Snapshot\ Term}$

Live Data

Enrollment Report

Men

	Full Time		Part Time	
	Enrollment Count	Credit Hours	Enrollment Count	Credit Hours
Freshman	212	3,235		
Sophomore	265	4,132	1	4
Junior	229	3,561	2	14
Senior	315	4,739	30	216
Non-Degree Seeking			37	149
Grand Total	1,021	15,666	70	383

Women

	Full Time		Part Time	
	Enrollment Count	Credit Hours	Enrollment Count	Credit Hours
Freshman	239	3,710	1	8
Sophomore	421	6,633	3	21
Junior	439	6,842	2	22
Senior	628	9,434	50	349
Non-Degree Seeking			39	155
Grand Total	1,727	26,618	95	555

Enrollment Summary

Enrollment Count	2,915
Degree Seeking Students	2,837
Degree Seeking Students - Full Time	2,748
Degree Seeking Students - Part Time	89
Credit Hours	43,230
FTE	2,789
FTE without Off Campus	2,762

Admit Types

First Time in College	F	7
	M	7
Transfers	F	5
	М	6
Off Campus Enrollment	F	24
	М	14